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Company Name Bus Phone E-mail 
Education Partners Solution Ed & Polly Gifford 281-494-0187 gifford@eps4.com
Humble ISD-Business Mike Novack 281-641-8006 mike.novack@humble.k12.tx.us
Humble ISD-Technology Mike Drachenberg 281-641-8066 Mike.Drachenberg@humble.k12.tx.us
Humble ISD-Purchasing Bill Alexander 281-641-8990 Bill.Alexander@humble.k12.tx.us
Humble ISD-Tech Services Bill Priesmeyer 281-641-8941 bill.priesmeyer@humble.k12.tx.us
ComCell Kenny Humpert 800-794-6407 kennyh@comcell.net
Grande Communications Joe Ross 512-663-0006 joe.ross@grandecom.com
Interfacing of Texas Carl Merzi 713-895-0002 cmerzi@interfacingtx.com
Kingwood Cable Terry Bagley 281-360-7500 terry.bagley@shawus.com
Level 3 Sherrie Kung 213-996-5527 sherrie.kung@level3.com
Phonoscope Mel Painter 713-272-4642 mpainter@phonoscope.com
Southwestern Bell Telephone Rick Reyes 713-567-4605 rr3954@txmail.sbc.com
Southwestern Bell Telephone Lynette Lange 713-567-3972 LL7134@sbc.com
Southwestern Bell Telephone Jim Segovia 713-567-3955 JS5497@sbc.com
Sprint David Becker 281-540-4161 david.m.becker@mail.sprint.com
Sprint Peggy Butler 281-964-7544 peggy.r.butler@mail.sprint.com
Sprint John Dees 281-540-4197 john.d.dees@mail.sprint.com
Sprint Marie Marshall 713-964-7471 Marie.E.Marshall@mail.sprint.com
Texas Lone Star Network Russ McNeill 830-693-5532 rmcneill@tlsn.net
Time Warner Al Hutz 713-895-1203 al.hudz@twcable.com
Verizon Kevin Jones 713-867-6664 jones.kevin@verizon.com

ACS Dataline Mike Lonchar 713-868-4608 mike_lonchar@acsdataline.com
Cisco Len Noble 713-448-1661 lenoble@cisco.com
Expanets, Inc. Michael C. Sinclair 281-260-1050 Michael.Sinclair@expanets.com
GE Capital, IT Solutions Dennis Odneal 281-438-1478 dennis.odneal@gecits.ge.com
Henkels and McCoy Jason Lussier 281-991-5381 jlussier@henkels.com
InterNetwork Experts Lesli Howland 713-795-2921 lesli.howland@inetx.com
NetVersant Solutions Dick Howell 281-449-3410 DHowell@houston.netversant.com
NetVersant Solutions Ed Svatek 281-249-0312
Nortel Networks Paul Tichy 281-260-4849 ptichy@nortelnetworks.com
OFS Optics Randy Neck 832-717-4424 neck@ofsoptics.com
Orius Corp Miguel Rodriguez 281-670-2254 mrodriguez@oriuscorp.com
SMI Communcations Tommy Irwin 281-802-9136 smihouston@sbcglobal.net
Turin Networks Roland Feldman 972-851-3531 roland@turinnetworks.com
White Rock Networks Taylor Daniel 972-543-6974 tdaniel@whiterocknetworks.com
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